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Alfred Brown 6F12 alfredbrown.co.uk
Amanda Kelly 5D104 amandakelly.com

Bella Tela SNIK] bellatela.co.uk

British Millerain 6K12 britishmillerain.com

City By Liberty Fabrics 5P53 libertyfabric.com

Henry Bertrand 5118 maisonhenrybertrand.com
John Foster 6C8 john-foster.co.uk

Joshua Ellis 6C8 joshuaellis.com

Kynoch of Scotland 6C8 kynochofscotland.co.uk
Laurent Garigue 55845 laurentgarigue.com
Liberty Fabrics 5P53 libertyfabric.com

Luxury Fabrics Group 6C8 luxuryfabricsltd.co.uk
Mallalieus 6GI13 mallalieus.com

Marton Mills 6F14 martonmills.com

Mr Grieves 5D110 mr-grieves.com

Peter Westcott 5D108 appaloosalondon.com
Sourced Vintage 5J104 sourcedvintagestudio.com
Susanna Samson 5D101 susannasamsondesign.com
Vintage Labels 5D109 vintagelabels.co.uk
Weavabel 5D91 weavabel.com

William Halstead 6C8 williamhalstead.co.uk
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